

## SPONSORSHIP PROPOSAL

# 2023 SKYLINE SOCIAL

**Hosted by Skyline Council** Landmarks Illinois' Young Professionals Committee



Thursday, June 1, 2023 6:00 - 9:00 p.m. Garfield Park Conservatory 300 N. Central Park Ave., Chicago

- Peer-to-peer networking reception (attracting up to 250 guests)
- Cocktail reception, heavy hors
  d'oeuvres
- Full access to conservatory exhibits
- Fundraising event for Landmarks Illinois' advocacy programs and initiatives



### **ABOUT GARFIELD PARK CONSERVATORY**

Garfield Park Conservatory is one of the largest and most stunning conservatories in the nation. Often referred to as "landscape art under glass," the Garfield Park Conservatory features 12 acres of public greenhouse space and outdoor gardens. The conservatory serves as a centerpiece of the 184-acre Garfield Park designed by William LeBaron Jenney on Chicago's redeveloping West Side.

### **ABOUT SKYLINE COUNCIL**

Skyline Council is Landmarks Illinois' young and emerging leaders committee. Since 2011, the council has engaged young professionals in Landmarks Illinois' work. These young leaders serve as ambassadors for the organization's mission to preserve, protect and promote architectural and historic resources in Illinois through advocacy and education. The council's popular networking events, like the Skyline Social, raises money for Landmarks Illinois' advocacy programs and initiatives.

## **ABOUT LANDMARKS ILLINOIS**

We are People Saving Places for People. Landmarks Illinois is a membership-based historic preservation nonprofit organization serving the people of Illinois. We inspire and empower stakeholders to save places that matter to them by providing free guidance, practical and financial resources and access to strategic partnerships. For more information, visit <u>www.Landmarks.org</u>.

## CONTACT

## Tiffanie Williams

Dir. of Corp. Giving & Events twilliams@landmarks.org

### Alma Rebronja

Events Manager arebronja@landmarks.org



## **SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES**

#### \$5,000 – Skyline Presenting Sponsor

- Company name recognized as 2023 Skyline Social Presenting Sponsor
- Designated signage at event entrance with sponsor name and logo
- Prominent company logo recognition on event marketing materials pre- and post-event including event webpage, e-invite, event signage and social media
- 15 event reservations
- · Speaking role at event and event podium recognition
- Advanced list of event attendees

#### \$3,000 – Skyline Sponsor

- Prominent company logo recognition on event marketing materials pre- and post-event including event webpage, e-invite and event signage
- 10 event reservations
- Podium recognition at event
- Advanced list of event attendees

#### \$2,000 – Garfield Park Sponsor

- Company logo recognition on event marketing materials including event webpage and signage
- 8 event reservations
- Event podium recognition

#### \$1,000 – Horticulture Hall Sponsor

- · Company listed (no logo) on event signage
- 4 event reservations

## **PAYMENT OPTIONS:**

- Pay via online by credit card at http: http://weblink.donorperfect.com/Skyline\_Social\_Sponsorship
- To pay by ACH deposit or invoice, contact Alma Rebronja, Events Manager, events@landmarks.org
- Pay by enclosed check. Amount of check: \_\_\_\_\_ Check #: \_\_\_\_\_
  Make checks payable to Landmarks Illinois. Remit to: Landmarks Illinois, 30 N. Michigan Ave., Suite 2020,

Chicago, IL 60602.

Name / Title / Company				
Address	City	State	Zip	
Phone	Email			

Contact Name / Phone / Email (for reservation questions, if different than above)

You may email this form to twilliams@landmarks.org.